
SR. NO. FORM NUMBER 

2 

1 

3 

6 

4 

10 

7 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

1 

16 

17 

19 

20 

21 

22 

28 

MDU230033812 
MDU230033848 

26 

27 

MDU230033883 
MDU230033886 
MDU230033918 
MDU230033971 
MDU230034012 
MDU230034036 

MDU230034044 
MDU230034054 
MDU230034064 
MDU230034076 

|MDU230034077 

NAME OF THE APPLICANT 
KAVITA 

MANOJ 

MDU230034039 AJAY KUMAR 

ROHIT 

PRATEEK CHAHAR 
KAMAL GHLAWAT 
SARITA 

LAKSHAY 

MDU230034176 

BANI 

KOMAL VERMA 

PRACHI 

SAURABH 
PARUL AHLAWAT 

DIWANSHU 
MDU230034078 DHEERAJ 
MDU230034091 NEHA 
MDU230034128 DEEPAK 

MDU230034142 RAVISH 
MDU230034151 KIRTI 

ARZOO GAHLAWAT 

23 MDU230034235 |ARYAN 

MDU230034203 KHUSHBOO 

24 MDU230034241 SHIVANI 

MDU230034214 ASTHA 

25 MDU230034267 |SAHIL 

MDU230034286 |ASHISH 

MDU230034293 ARJUN 

MDU230034307 JIGYASA 

MDU230034308 MANISHA 

30 MDU230034341 KIRAN YADAV 

DISCREPANCY LIST OF CERTIFICATE COURSE IN FRENCH LANGUAGE 

31 MDU230034368 RITIKA 

NAME OF FATHER 
JAGPAL SINGH 
SURESH 
|AJIT SINGH 

RAVI KUMAR 

JOGINDER SINGH 
SAMUNDER 
PARVEEN KUMAR 

SARVJEET SINGH 

VISHNU 

KARMVIR 

SANJAY SAINI 

RAMKARAN 
ANIL KUMAR 

MUKESH 
VIJAY KUMAR 

HARIOM 

RAJKUMAR 

RAJ KUMAR 
MAHENDER 
VINOD KUMAR 

VIPIN GOYAL 
AMAR NATH 

AJAY 

MANOJ 

JITENDER 
RAJBIR 

SATYANARAYAN 

AJIT 

JAI SINGH 
SURESH YADAV 

|AJIT SINGH 

Character Certificate, Gap Year 
Character Certificate, Gap Year 
Character Certificate, Gap Year 
Character Certificate, Gap Year 
|Character Certificate, Gap Year 
Character Certificate, Gap Year 
|Character Certificate, Gap Year 
Character Certificate, Gap Year 
Character Certificate, Gap Year 
Character Certificate 

|Character Certificate, Gap Year 
Character Certificate, Gap Year 
Character Certificate, Gap Year 
Character Certificate, Gap Year 
|Character Certificate, Gap Year 
Character Certificate 

Character Certificate, Gap Year 
Character Certificate, Gap Year 
|Character Certificate, Gap Year, Domicile 
Character Certificate, Gap Year 
|Character Certificate, Gap Year 
Character Certificate, Gap Year 

|Character Certificate, Gap Year 
Character Certificate, Domicile 
Gap Year 

REMARKS 

|Character Certificate, Gap Year, 12th Marksheet 
Character Certificate, Gap Year, 12th Marksheet 
12th Original Marksheet 
Character Certificate, Gap Year 
Character Certificate, Gap Year 
|Character Certificate 



32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

4 

50 

4 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

64 

60 

61 

62 

63 

MDU230034377 AKSHAY KUMAR 
MDU230034403 RAHUL 

MDU230034407 SHEETAL 

MDU230034413 AARTI 

MDU230034417 

MDU230034446 
MDU230034453 CHARU 

MDU230034470 PULKIT 

MDU230034477 

MDU230034497 

MDU230034500 

MDU230034566 

MDU230034569 

MDU230034558 PRIYA 

MDU230034573 
|MDU230034576 

MDU230034585 

MDU230034590 

|MDU230034619 

MDU230034620 

MDU230034639 

MDU230034659 

MDU230034670 
MDU230034676 

MDU230034714 

AKSHITA SHARMA 

ARCHNA 

|SATYAJEET JENA 

MDU230034776 

KARISHMA MALHOTRA 

PRATIBHA 

VIKRAM RANA 

|NISHANT 

MDU230034826 

RAHUL 

SNEHA HOODA 

UTTAM SINGH 
HARSHIT 
CHIRAG KUNDU 

CHIRAG 

RAVINDER SAHARAN 

DHEERAJ CHOUDHARY 
NISHTHA KALWAN 

AMIT SODHI 

MDU230034748 SIDDHARTH MANN 

MOHIT KUMAR 

MDU230034762 PREETI 

RINKI 
MDU230034786 YASHWANT 

MDU230034790 SAHIL NIMBAL 

MDU230034816 POOJA 

SUNIL 
MDU230034832 ROHIT KUMAR 

RAM MEHAR 
|AMAN KUMAR 

BALWAN SINGH 
SANTRAJ 
MR. MAHESH SHARMA 

RAMKUMAR 
|SURENDER KUMAR 
PARDEEP 

VIJAY KUMAR 
RAJIV MALHOTRA 

PRITHAVI RAJ 
|ANIL 

KARAMBIR 

|DHEERAJ KUMAR 

SOMBIR 
HARVIR SINGH HOODA 

JOGINDER SINGH 
RAM NIWAS 

RAIVIR SINGH 
RAVINDER KUMAR 

RAMESH KUMAR 

DAYA NAND 
CHHABIL DASS 

ISHWAR SINGH 

RANDHIR SINGH 

IMR. SURENDRA SINGH 

BUDHRAM 
RAMPAL 

BAUIT SINGH 

SUBHASH CHANDER 

BALRAJ 

BALBIR SINGH 

NARENDER KUMAR 

lCharacter Certificate, Gap Year 
Character Certificate, Latest Income Certificate 

Character Certificate, Gap Year 
|Character Certificate, Gap Year 

|Character Certificate, Gap Year, BA Cert 

Character Certificate 
Character Certificate, Gap Year 

Character Certificate, Gap Year 
Character Certificate, Domicile 
Character Certificate, Gap Year 

Character Certificate, Latest Income Certificate, Gap Year 

Character Certificate, Gap Year 

Character Certificate, Gap Year 
Character Certificate, Gap Year 

Character Certificate, Gap Year 
Character Certificate, Gap Year 
Character Certificate, Gap Year 
Character Certificate, Gap Year 

Character Certificate, Gap Year 

|Character Certificate, Gap Year 
Character Certificate 

Character Certificate, Latest Income Certificate, Gap Year 

Character Certificate, Latest Income Certificate, Gap Year 

Latest Income Certificate 

Latest Income Certificate 

|Domicile, Gap Year, Character Certificate 

Character Certificate, Gap Year 
Character Certificate, Latest Income Certificate, Gap Year 

Character Certificate, Gap Year 
Character Certificate, Latest Income Certificate, Gap Year 

Character Certificate 

Character Certificate, Gap Year 
Character Certificate, Gap Year 



66 

67 

65 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

MDU230034848 

MDU230034856 

MDU230034862 

MDU230034882 

MDU230034951 

MDU230034937 RAHUL 

MDU230035042 

MDU230035057 

MDU230035072 

MDU230034958 MUSKAN JAIN 

MDU230034960 ANSHUL 

MDU230034986 ANKIT 

MDU230035224 

MDU230035228 

MDU230035275 

MDU230035293 

MDU230035130 RAHUL 

MDU230035313 

MDU230035163 POOJA 

TAMANNA 

MDU230035173 RAHUL GOYAT 

MDU230035339 

PUSHPENDER YADAV 

MDU230035223 SUMIT 

MDU230035354 

ROHIT 

MDU230035355 

YOGESH 

MDU230035372 

POORVA WALIA 

MDU230035404 

MDU230035413 

JYOTI VERMA 

MDU230035428 

MUSKAN 

RAKHI 

MDU230035473 

MDU230035324 ADITI RANA 

RAHUL 
|ARUN KUMAR 

RITIKA 
MINAKSHI 

VIRENDER 

MDU230035393 SANJU 

RAHUK 

MANAV DAHIYA 

PRIYANKA 

RENUKA 

MDU230035426 SARVA PRIYA SANGWAN 

NAVEEN 
HARSHITA 

SUMIT KUMAR SINGHMAR 

MDU230035453 AJAY KUMAR 

HITESH 

SATENDER DALAL 
RAVINDER 
KRISHAN 

|AMAR SINGH 
JAIKISHAN 

VIKAS WALIA 

ANAND JAIN 

RAVINDER 

RAJ SINGH 

MAHENDER SINGH 

RAMESH CHANDER 

JOGINDER 
ANIL KUMAR 

DHARAMBIR SINGH 

RAMESH CHANDER 

JAIPAL 
RAJBIR SAINI 
|AZAD SINGH 

DEVENDER 
|DALBIR SINGH 

RAMDASS 
|SUKHBIR RANA 
SATYAVWAN 

SSDAHIYA 

DEVENDER KUMAR 

PARAMJEET 

RAJPAL 
SANJAY KUMAR 

HAWA SINGH 

SARVADAMAN SANGWAN 

AJMER SINGH 

RAMESH KUMAR 

NARDEV SINGH 

Character Certificate, Gap Year 
Character Certificate, Gap Year 

Character Certificate, Latest Income Certificate 

Character Certificate, Latest Income Certificate, Gap Year 

Character Certificate, Gap Year 
Character Certificate, Gap Year 

|Character Certificate 

Character Certificate, Gap Year, EWS Certificate 

Character Certificate, Gap Year, Domicile 

|Character Certificate, Gap Year 
Character Certificate 

Character Certificate, Gap Year 
Character Certificate, Gap Year 
Character Certificate, Gap Year 
Character Certificate, Gap Year 
|Character Certificate, Gap Year 
Character Certificate, Gap Year 

Character Certificate, Gap Year 
Character Certificate, Gap Year 

Character Certificate, Gap Year, Income Certificate 

Character Certificate, Gap Year 

Character Certificate, Gap Year 

Character Certificate, Gap Year, Income Certificate 

Character Certificate, Gap Year 
Character Certificate 

Character Certificate 

Character Certificate 

Character Certificate, Gap Year 

Character Certificate, Gap Year, Income Certificate 

Character Certificate, Gap Year 

Character Certificate, Gap Year, Income Certificate 

Character Certificate, Gap Year 
Character Certificate, Gap Year 



99 

100 

101 

102 
103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

121 

122 

124 

125 

MDU230035492 

|MDU230035494 
MDU230035521 

127 

128 

MDU230035590 

130 

MDU230035617 

MDU230035534 
MDU230035546 RAMVEER 

MDU230035568 SONALI 
MDU230035571 VIKAS 

MDU230035575 POOJA 

MDU230035577 SHIVANI 
MDU230035580 RAVI MOHAN 
MDU230035586 JAKASH KALKAL 

MDU230035626 

MDU230035642 

MDU230035612 KIRAN DEVI 

GARIMA 

MDU230035668 

119 MDU230035716 

120 |MDU230035724 

MDU230035687 

MDU230035711 

MDU230035713 

123 MDU230035736 

MDU230035751 

MDU230035729 

MDU230035666 ETISHA NANDAL 

MDU230035735 

126 MDU230035784 

MDU230035757 

TANNU 

MDU230035794 

BHUPENDER 

MDU230035800 

129 MDU230035804 

MDU230035810 

PRIYANSHU 

KIRTI 

SONIA 

YOGI 

|AMIT 

RASHITA 

JAGSIR 
RAHUL 

PRIYANKA 

LUV 
|SHEETAL 

MANJEET 

SAHIL KHATRI 

RAVINDER 

POOJA 
KRITIKA VERMA 

JPARDEEP 

RAHUL 
DINESH 

RAKESH 
RAVI KUMAR 

RAMESH 

ASHOK 
NAGENDER 

JASMER SINGH 

DHARMVIR 

NARESH 

ROHTASH 
JANUP SINGH 

JOGINDER SINGH 
KULVIR SINGH AHLAWAT 

ROHTAS SINGH 
RANVIR SINGH 

SURENDER SINGH 

DINESH KUMAR 

MOHAN 
JAGDISH SHARMA 

RAJESH 

CHARAN JEET 

GURMEL 

RAJKUMAR 

ABHIMANYU DALAL 
JDIWAN CHAND 

DARSHAN 

JAI BHAGWAN 
RAJ KUMAR KHATRI 

HAWASINGH 

JASHOK KUMAR 

|SANJEEV VERMA 
JOGENDER SINGH 

NARENDER 

JASBIR 
ANOOP SINGH 
|ANOOP SINGH 

|Character Certificate, Gap Year 

|Character Certificate 

Character Certificate, Gap Year 

Character Certificate, Gap Year 

Character Certificate, Gap Year 
Character Certificate 

Income Certificate, Category Certificate, Gap year 

lCharacter Certificate 
Character Certificate 

Character Certificate 

|Character Certificate, Gap Year 

Character Certificate, Gap Year 

Character Certificate, Gap Year 

Character Certificate, Income Certificate, 12th result 

Income Certificate, Character Certificate, Gap Year 

Character Certificate, Gap Year 

Character Certificate, Gap Year 

Character Certificate, Gap Year 

Character Certificate, Gap Year 

Character Certificate, Gap Year, Latest Income Certificate 

lCharacter Certificate, Gap Year 

Character Certificate, Gap Year 

Character Certificate, Gap Year 

Character Certificate, Gap Year 

Character Certificate, Gap Year 

Character Certificate, Gap Year 

Character Certificate, Gap Year 

Character Certificate, Gap Year 

Character Certificate, Gap Year 

Character Certificate 

Character Certificate 

Character Certificate, Gap Year 

Character Certificate 



163 

MDU2300362 11 

|ADARSH 

|KRISHAN KUMAR 

162 

MDU230036200 

|SUMIT KUMAR 

SANJAY KUMAR 

161 

|MDU230036192 

160 

ROSHAN LAL 

|MDU230036185 

|NISHA 
CHETNA BHATIA 

|S.P BHAITA 

159 

MDU230036182 

|ARJUN VATS 

158 

MDU230036149 

|SANILA 

DHARAMBIR |RAMCHANDER 

157 

MDU230036146 

|JOGINDER 

156 

ANKIT DEEPAK KUMAR 

|Character 

Certificate, 

Gap 

Year 

|Character 

Certificate, 

Gap 

Year 

Character 

Certificate, 

Gap 

Year 

|Character 

Certificate, 

Gap 

Year 

|Character 

Certificate, Gap Year 

MDU230036129 

GANGA RAM 

155 

MDU230036128 

ANITA 

NARENDER 

Character 

Certificate, 

Gap 

Year 

Character 

154 

MDU230036112 

|MANJU 

JOGENDER 

Character 

Certificate, 

Gap 

Year 

153 

MDU230036111 

ROHIT 

|SURESH 

152 

MDU230036110 

TANUJA 

|DHARMENDER KUMAR 

|Character 

Certificate, 

Gap 

Year 

|Character 

Certificate, 

Gap 

Year 

151 

|MDU230036094 

DINESH 

PATEL SINGH 

|Character Certificate 

150 

MDU230036085 MDU230036074 

AISHA 

SITAR MOHMMAD 

149 

Character Certificate 

SACHIN 

RAVINDER 

148 

|MDU230036061 

NIKHIL 

YOGESH GAUTAM 

147 

|MDU230036060 

|SACHIN 

|MUKESH 

146 

|MDU230036022 

PARVEEN PARVEEN 

|ANAND ANAND 

Character 

Certificate, 

Gap 

Year 

Character 

Certificate, 

Gap 

Year 

Character 

Certificate, 

Gap 

Year 

|Character 

Certificate, 

Gap 

Year 

145 

MDU230035974 

|SHIVAM 

CHANDER PAL 

144 

MDU230035970 

KHUSHI 

JITENDER 

|Character 

Certificate, 

Gap 

Year,Latest 

Income 

Certificate 

|Character 

Certificate, 

Gap 

Year,Latest 

Income 

Certificate 

143 

MDU230035969 

|DIKSHA 

|RAJESH KUMAR 

Character 

Certificate, 

Gap 

Year 

142 

MDU230035932 

KHUSHI 

MAHENDER PAL 

|Character 

Certificate, 

Gap 

Year 

141 

MDU230035930 

SUNITA 

|SAMSHER 

|Character Certificate,Latest 

140 

MDU230035927 

PREETI 

SUBHASH 

Character 

Certificate, 

Gap 

Year 

139 

MDU230035926 

SHIKHA 

|ARUN KUMAR 

|Character 

138 

MDU230035923 

ASTHA RANA 

SUKHBIR SINGH RANA 

Character 

Certificate, 

Gap 

Year 

137 

MDU230035918 

TANNU 

RAJESH 

|Character 

Certificate, 

Gap 

Year 

136 

MDU230035917 

KIRTI 

KULBIR SINGH 

Character 

Certificate, 

Gap 

Year 

135 

MDU230035912 

SIDHARTH 

SUBHASH 

Character Certificate 

134 

|MDU230035857 

ARZOO 

MANOJ KUMAR 

|Character 

Certificate, 

Gap 

Year 

133 

MDU230035855 

AAYUSH 

BAUIT SINGH 

|Character Certificate, 

132 

MDU230035825 

MAHESH 

SATISH 

Character 

Certificate, 

Gap 

Year 

131 

MDU230035820 

KANIKA NANDAL 

RAJESH NANDAL 

|Character 

Certificate, 

Gap 

Year 

|Character 

Certificate, 

Gap 

Year,Latest 

Income 

Certificate 

|Character 

Certificate, 

Gap 

Year,Latest 

Income 

Certificate 

Certificate, Gap Year, 

Latest 

Income 

Certificate 

KUMAR 

Income Certificate 

Certificate, Gap Year, 

Latest Income Certificate 

Gap 

Year,Latest 

Income 

Certificate 



concerned 

Heads 

as 
given 

in 
the 

prospectus. 

Note: 

The 

candidate 

may 

submit 

the 

hard 

copy 

of 
the 

required 

documents, 

if 
any 

for 
removal 

of 
discrepancies 

175 

MDU230036270 

GAURAV 

|ANAND KUMAR 

Character 

Certificate, 

Gap 

Year, 

Class 

10 
result 

174 

MDU230036269 

|AVANI 

SOMVIR 

173 

MDU230036267 

DIPTI 

RANDHIR SINGH 

Character 

172 

MDU230036262 

GAURAV 

MADAN PAL 

Character Certificate, 

171 

MDU230036257 

KHUSHBOO 

|OMBIR 

Character 

Certificate, 

Gap 

Year 

170 

MDU230036253 

NITIN 

RAJESH 

Character 

Certificate, 

Gap 

Year 

169 

MDU230036250 

|ANUPMA 

PARDEEP 

Character 

Certificate, 

Gap 

Year, 

Latest 

lncome 

Certificate 

168 

MDU230036245 

SUNNY 

|S.P BHATIA 

Character 

Certificate, 

Gap 

Year 

167 

MDU230036241 

JYOTI 

JAGDEEP SINGH 

|Character 

Certificate, 

Gap 

Year 

166 

MDU230036225 

VUAY SAINI 

VIRENDER KUMAR 

Character 

Certificate, 

Gap 

Year 

165 

MDU230036224 MDU2300362 19 

HARSHITA 

HARISH CHANDER 

164 

|Character 

Certificate, 

Gap 

Year 

|DHEERAJ KUMAR 

RAMNIWAS 

Character 

Certificate, 

Latest 

Income 

Certificate 

OR 
send 

the 
same 

on 
the 

official 

e-mail 

of 
the 

Certificate, Gap Year 

Character 

Certificate, 

Gap 

Year,Latest 

Income 

Certificate 

Gap Year 
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